WERRL
TEST EQUIPMENTS

FIBER OPTICAL LIGHT SOURCE

' ber optic light source is a fiber optic test
Eqmpment to measure the fiber optic loss for both single
mode fiber cahle i'iﬁmultlrmde fiber cables; usually the
fiber optic light source is used with the fiber optic power
meters. This fiber optical light source can provide wave-
length output according to the specific requirements in-
~ cluding the 650nm LED source, 1310nm/1550nm wave-

_ length for the single mode fiber and ESBnmﬁBﬂﬂnm
wavelength for the multimode fiber. Used together with
§ our fiber optic power meter, they act as an economic and
~ efficient solution for the fiber optic network works.
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Wavebengthsinm) Prowvides 1=6 Wavelengihs according o needs

Emitter Type F-LOLED
Typical Cuput Powerld8m) O@650nm /-7 @1310nm,1550nm, -20d8em for LED

Spectral Width{mm} =10

Cutput Stability H05c8/1 Seming; #0.1dB Shours
ONZHe@a50nm F OW2T0HZ KHz 2K Ha1 3 10nm,

Modulation Frequencies 1550

Optical Connector FLPCICher type acdapters can be requined)

Power Supply Allcaline Battend3 AR 15V batteriest AL Adapton )

Batery Operating Time{hour] 45

Operating Temperature (C7) =N 060

Storage Temperature (C°) -5+
Dimensionimm) 150100K50
Weightig) 370

Fiber Optical Light Source



